
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199201080000
00610

01/08/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 37

199201080000
00684

01/08/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 37

199201290000
03032

01/29/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor AGREEMENT VETRANO,
IGNATIUS V &
ROS

385 775

199202280000
06178

02/28/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor MORTGAGE DUKE,
EDWARD A &
JOAN C

391 575

199203020000
06292

03/02/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
GEORGE &
CHERYL

391 904

199203030000
06462

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LANSDEN,
ROBERT &
KATHLEEN

392 279

199203030000
06518

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HARTIN,
JAMES &
NETTIE G.

392 447

199203030000
06547

03/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CANNON, IDA
LEE

392 471

199203120000
07209

03/12/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
MARK S
&SANDRA

394 129

199203120000
07228

03/12/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GODFRYD,
THOMAS &
CHERYL

394 115

199203300000
09235

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PAPPAS,
PATRICIA M

398 716

199203200000
07999

03/20/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MULLER,
MARTIN

396 445

199203200000
08088

03/20/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EDGE,
PHILLIP &
EUNICE W

396 426

199204040000
32421

04/04/1992
12:25:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STRACNER,
JERRY
WAYNE

399 887

199203210000
08167

03/21/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PARK, HAN
YOUNG & HEA
YOUN

396 624

199203270000
08854

03/27/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
BOBBY JOE
&JEANN

398 189

199204100000
40981

04/10/1992
11:07:01

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
CHARLES A

199203300000
09118

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PAPPAS,
PATRICIA M

398 715



199204150000
46421

04/15/1992
03:41:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BRANCH,
THOMAS C

199204160000
46851

04/16/1992
09:20:34

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GLENN,
DEWEY
BRUCE

199204280000
62101

04/28/1992
10:17:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
JACK R JR

199204280000
62851

04/28/1992
01:05:59

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY, JACK
E

199204280000
62991

04/28/1992
01:59:43

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JON S

199204200000
51681

04/20/1992
02:41:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES P LAUREN
BARRETT
ARCHITECTS
INC

199204210000
53151

04/21/1992
01:35:30

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199204210000
53581

04/21/1992
03:38:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BRAWLEY,
GLEN L

199205040000
69471

05/04/1992
12:16:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PONDER, R T

199205200000
89261

05/20/1992
09:56:26

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOWRON,
HAROLD A

199205210000
90241

05/21/1992
10:03:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BAUGH,
DONALD W

199205210000
90801

05/21/1992
02:24:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, A
NEEL


