Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201080000 00610	01/08/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	382	37				·
199201080000 00684	01/08/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	382	37				
99201290000 3032	01/29/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	AGREEMENT	VETRANO, IGNATIUS V & ROS	385	775				
99202280000 6178	02/28/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DUKE, EDWARD A & JOAN C	391	575				
199203020000 06292	03/02/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, GEORGE & CHERYL	391	904				
199203030000 06462	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LANSDEN, ROBERT & KATHLEEN	392	279				
199203030000 06518	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTIN, JAMES & NETTIE G.	392	447				
199203030000 06547	03/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, IDA LEE	392	471				
199203120000 07209	03/12/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS MARK S &SANDRA	394	129				
199203120000 07228	03/12/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GODFRYD, THOMAS & CHERYL	394	115				
199203300000 09235	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PAPPAS, PATRICIA M	398	716				
199203200000 07999	03/20/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLER, MARTIN	396	445				
199203200000 08088	03/20/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EDGE, PHILLIP & EUNICE W	396	426				
199204040000 32421	04/04/1992 12:25:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STRACNER, JERRY WAYNE	399	887				
199203210000 08167	03/21/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PARK, HAN YOUNG & HEA YOUN	396	624				
199203270000 08854	03/27/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, BOBBY JOE &JEANN	398	189				
199204100000 10981	04/10/1992 11:07:01	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, CHARLES A						
199203300000 99118	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PAPPAS, PATRICIA M	398	715				

199204150000 46421	04/15/1992 03:41:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANCH, THOMAS C			
199204160000 46851	04/16/1992 09:20:34	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN, DEWEY BRUCE			
199204280000 62101	04/28/1992 10:17:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, JACK R JR			
199204280000 62851	04/28/1992 01:05:59	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, JACK E			
199204280000 62991	04/28/1992 01:59:43	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JON S			
199204200000 51681	04/20/1992 02:41:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	P LAUREN BARRETT ARCHITECTS INC			
199204210000 53151	04/21/1992 01:35:30	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			
199204210000 53581	04/21/1992 03:38:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAWLEY, GLEN L			
199205040000 69471	05/04/1992 12:16:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, R T			
199205200000 89261	05/20/1992 09:56:26	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWRON, HAROLD A			
199205210000 90241	05/21/1992 10:03:18	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BAUGH, DONALD W			
199205210000 90801	05/21/1992 02:24:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, A NEEL			